HBG JCC
Middle School Basketball Schedule
2013/2014

Changes may occur to this schedule. Also, please note early dismissal time is for
Silver Academy students.

Silver Academy

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME DISMISSAL
December 5 Thursday Emmanuel Baptist AWAY Girls 4:00pm Girls  3:10pm
Boys 5:00pm
December9 Monday Hershey Christian HOME Girls  4:00pm Girls  3:25pm
' Boys 5:00pm
“December 10 Tuesday Christian School of York Away Girls 4:00pm - Girls 2:50pm
Boys 5:00pm
December 12 Thursday Carlisle Christian AWAY Girls 4:00pm  Girls 3:00pm
‘ Boys 5:00pm
December 16 Monday Dayspring Home Girls  4:00pm Girls  3:25pm
Boys 5:00pm
December 17 Tuesday Harrisburg Academy HOME Girls  4:00pm Girls  3:25pm
Boys 5:00pm :
December 18 Wednesday Lancaster Country Day Home Girls  4:00pm Girls  3:25pm
: Boys 5:00pm
December 19 Thursday Kraybill Mennonite AWAY Girls  4:00pm Girls 2:50pm
Boys 5:00pm
January 6 Monday. Bible Baptist HOME Girls 4:00pm  Girls  3:25pm
Boys 5:00pm
January 7 Tuesday Kraybill Mennonite HOME Girls 4:00'pm . Girls  3:25pm
‘ Boys 5:00pm
January 9 Thursday Grace Baptist AWAY Boys 3:30pm Boys 2:30pm
e Girls 4:30pm - Girls 3:20pm
January 14  Tuesday Emmanuel Baptist HOME Girls 4:00 pm Girls  3:25pm
Boys 5:00 pm
January 156 Wednesday Carson Long HOME Boys 4:00pm  Boys 3:25pm
_January 21 Tuesday Lancaster Country Day AWAY Girls 4:00pm  Girls  2:30pm
Boys 5:00pm Boys 3:30pm
* January 23 Thursday Shalom Christian HOME Girls 4:00 pm Girls - 3:25pm
Boys 5:00 pm
January 27  Monday Dayspring Academy - AWAY Girls 4:00pm  Girls 2:35pm
Carson Long AWAY ‘Boys 3:45pm  Boys 2:45pm
January 28  Tuesday Hershey Christian AWAY Girls 4:00pm  Girls  3:00pm
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